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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

ICONSTRUCTION;
TYPE

S, |CODE NO.

TOTAL
QUANTITY

CODE

20100110

20800150

21101615

28000510

38101598

44000200
44000600

48101498

550A0348

éOééO 100
60266600

» émdoém

% 1 25000100

-
#2400200 |
42400300 |
i

DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL

 AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TWPE B 4
-

| STORM SEWERS, CLASS A TYPE 2 127
s6500800 |
| sozose0s |

60255500

PAY ITEM

TREE REMOVAL (6 TO 15 UNITS DIAMETER)

TREE REMOVAL (OVER 15 UNITS DIAMETER)

TRENCH BACKFILL

TOPSQIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 47

TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 30"

SEEDING, CLASS 1

INLET FILTERS

AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B8 3"

PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH

PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 6 INCH

DETECTABLE WARNINGS

SIDEWALK REMOVAL

DOMESTIC WATER SERVICE BOXES TO BE ADJUSTED
CATCH BASINS, TYPE C, TYPE 1 FRAME, OPEN LID
MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED

INLETS TO BE ADJIUSTED

VALVE BOXES TO BE ABJUSTED

MOBHIZATION

| sarr

SQ[.-;

SQ FT

12

182

55

4937

70

1.02

34

14590

3241
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160
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— INDICATES SPECIALTY ITEMS
INDICATES SPECIAL PROVISIONS

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

CONSTRUCTION
TYPE

S..ICODE NO.

PAY ITEM UNIT

CODE

023

TOTAL
QUANTITY

70102620
70102640

) * 78000400

¥ | 78000600

X | 78000650

B2001616

20004542

Z0004562

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION.vSTANDARD 701501

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701801

THERMOPUASTIC PAVEMENT WARONG — LNE 12"

| THERVOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING — LNE 24"
REBUILD EXISTING HANDHOLE

| ORI EXCAWTON (SPECA)

Sewzed DRvewAY PavEMENT
o st mevom reowy

COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTI

L SUM

L SUM

fooT

EACH

FOOT

FOOT

FOOT

EACH

e
oD

SQ YD

1082 1082

280 280

2185 215

349 349
100 100

150 150

* — INDICATES SPECIALTY ITEMS
~ - [NDICATES SPECIAL PROVISIONS

GENERAL NOTES:

1. UTILITIES INDICATED ON THE PLANS ARE PROVIDED FOR THE
CONTRACTORS USE AND ARE BASED UPON. INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT
THE TIME OF THE ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS. THE OWNER AND
ENGINEER DO NQOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF UTILITIES INFORMATION.

2. BEFORE ANY EXCAVATION, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CALL "JULIE" AT
1-BO0—-892—0123 FOR FIELD LOCATIONS OF BURIED UTILITIES. (48 HOUR
NOTIFICATION 1S REQUIRED)

3. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL COGRDINATE CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES WITH
UTILITY COMPANIES AND THE VILLAGE OF WORTH.

4. BARRICADES: THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE AND INSTALL TWO (2)
WEIGHTED SANDBAGS ON EACH TYPE | OR TYPE il BARRICADE. USE ONE

(1) WEIGHTED SAND BAG ACROSS EACH BOTTOM RAIL.

[5. ALL PAVEMENT, CURB, SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAY REMOVALS SHALL BE

MADE BY MEANS OF STRAIGHT SAW CUT JOINT. THE COST FOR SAW
CUTTING SHALL BE INCLUDED IN THE COST OF THE INDIVIDUAL ITEMS
BEING REMOVED

6. THE CONTRACTOR MAY PROSECUTE WORK BETWEEN THE HOURS OF 7:00
AM. AND DUSK EACH WORKDAY, NO WORK WiLL BE PERMITTED ON
SUNDAYS, OR ON HOLIDAYS, WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM
THE ENGINEER.
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STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS e SECTION

TOTAL

SHEET
COUNTY  {oveers] NO.

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 12-00062-00-SW

CO0K 10 2

VILLAGE OF WORTH

CONTRAGT NO. 43830

SCALE: NONE | svEeTNO.2  OF10 sHEETs | STA. TOSTA. FED. FOAD DIST_NO,_{

{iuinois | FED, ADPROJECT SRTS-4008(179)




